
Nr. Rata Data Scadenza Debito Residuo Importo rata Quota Interessi Quota Capitale Situazione Rata
0 28/02/2011 1.150.000,00 10.840,87 10.840,87 0,00 Erogata
1 31/03/2011 1.150.000,00 10.075,29 4.849,16 5.226,13 Erogata
2 30/04/2011 1.144.773,87 10.075,29 4.827,12 5.248,17 Erogata
3 31/05/2011 1.139.525,70 10.075,29 4.805,00 5.270,29 Erogata
4 30/06/2011 1.134.255,41 10.075,29 4.782,77 5.292,52 Erogata
5 31/07/2011 1.128.962,89 10.075,29 4.760,46 5.314,83 Erogata
6 31/08/2011 1.123.648,06 10.075,29 4.738,04 5.337,25 Erogata
7 30/09/2011 1.118.310,81 10.075,29 4.715,54 5.359,75 Erogata
8 31/10/2011 1.112.951,06 10.075,29 4.692,94 5.382,35 Erogata
9 30/11/2011 1.107.568,71 10.075,29 4.670,24 5.405,05 Erogata
10 31/12/2011 1.102.163,66 10.075,29 4.647,45 5.427,84 Erogata
11 31/01/2012 1.096.735,82 10.075,29 4.624,56 5.450,73 Erogata
12 29/02/2012 1.091.285,09 10.075,29 4.601,58 5.473,71 Erogata
13 31/03/2012 1.085.811,38 10.075,29 4.578,50 5.496,79 Erogata
14 30/04/2012 1.080.314,59 10.075,29 4.555,32 5.519,97 Erogata
15 31/05/2012 1.074.794,62 10.075,29 4.532,05 5.543,24 Erogata
16 30/06/2012 1.069.251,38 10.075,29 4.508,67 5.566,62 Erogata
17 31/07/2012 1.063.684,76 10.075,29 4.485,20 5.590,09 Erogata
18 31/08/2012 1.058.094,67 10.075,29 4.461,63 5.613,66 Erogata
19 30/09/2012 1.052.481,01 10.075,29 4.437,96 5.637,33 Erogata
20 31/10/2012 1.046.843,68 10.075,29 4.414,19 5.661,10 Erogata
21 30/11/2012 1.041.182,58 10.075,29 4.390,31 5.684,98 Erogata
22 31/12/2012 1.035.497,60 10.075,29 4.366,34 5.708,95 Erogata
23 31/01/2013 1.029.788,65 10.075,29 4.342,27 5.733,02 Erogata
24 28/02/2013 1.024.055,63 10.075,29 4.318,10 5.757,19 Erogata
25 31/03/2013 1.018.298,44 10.075,29 4.293,82 5.781,47 Erogata
26 30/04/2013 1.012.516,97 10.075,29 4.269,44 5.805,85 Erogata
27 31/05/2013 1.006.711,12 10.075,29 4.244,96 5.830,33 Erogata
28 30/06/2013 1.000.880,79 10.075,29 4.220,38 5.854,91 Erogata
29 31/07/2013 995.025,88 10.075,29 4.195,69 5.879,60 Erogata
30 31/08/2013 989.146,28 10.075,29 4.170,90 5.904,39 Erogata
31 30/09/2013 983.241,89 10.075,29 4.146,00 5.929,29 Erogata
32 31/10/2013 977.312,60 10.075,29 4.121,00 5.954,29 Erogata
33 30/11/2013 971.358,31 10.075,29 4.095,89 5.979,40 Erogata
34 31/12/2013 965.378,91 10.075,29 4.070,68 6.004,61 Erogata
35 31/01/2014 959.374,30 10.075,29 4.045,36 6.029,93 Erogata
36 28/02/2014 953.344,37 10.075,29 4.019,93 6.055,36 Erogata
37 31/03/2014 947.289,01 10.075,29 3.994,40 6.080,89 Erogata
38 30/04/2014 941.208,12 10.075,29 3.968,76 6.106,53 Erogata
39 31/05/2014 935.101,59 10.075,29 3.943,01 6.132,28 Erogata
40 30/06/2014 928.969,31 10.075,29 3.917,15 6.158,14 Erogata
41 31/07/2014 922.811,17 10.075,29 3.891,18 6.184,11 Erogata
42 31/08/2014 916.627,06 10.075,29 3.865,11 6.210,18 Erogata
43 30/09/2014 910.416,88 10.075,29 3.838,92 6.236,37 Erogata
44 31/10/2014 904.180,51 10.075,29 3.812,62 6.262,67 Erogata
45 30/11/2014 897.917,84 10.075,29 3.786,22 6.289,07 Erogata
46 31/12/2014 891.628,77 10.075,29 3.759,70 6.315,59 Erogata
47 31/01/2015 885.313,18 10.075,29 3.733,07 6.342,22 Erogata
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Nr. Rata Data Scadenza Debito Residuo Importo rata Quota Interessi Quota Capitale Situazione Rata
48 28/02/2015 878.970,96 10.075,29 3.706,32 6.368,97 Erogata
49 31/03/2015 872.601,99 10.075,29 3.679,47 6.395,82 Erogata
50 30/04/2015 866.206,17 10.075,29 3.652,50 6.422,79 Erogata
51 31/05/2015 859.783,38 10.075,29 3.625,41 6.449,88 Erogata
52 30/06/2015 853.333,50 10.075,29 3.598,22 6.477,07 Erogata
53 31/07/2015 846.856,43 10.075,29 3.570,91 6.504,38 Erogata
54 31/08/2015 840.352,05 10.075,29 3.543,48 6.531,81 Erogata
55 30/09/2015 833.820,24 10.075,29 3.515,94 6.559,35 Erogata
56 31/10/2015 827.260,89 10.075,29 3.488,28 6.587,01 Erogata
57 30/11/2015 820.673,88 10.075,29 3.460,50 6.614,79 Erogata
58 31/12/2015 814.059,09 10.075,29 3.432,61 6.642,68 Erogata
59 31/01/2016 807.416,41 10.075,29 3.404,60 6.670,69 Erogata
60 29/02/2016 800.745,72 10.075,29 3.376,47 6.698,82 Erogata
61 31/03/2016 794.046,90 10.075,29 3.348,23 6.727,06 Erogata
62 30/04/2016 787.319,84 10.075,29 3.319,86 6.755,43 Erogata
63 31/05/2016 780.564,41 10.075,29 3.291,37 6.783,92 Erogata
64 30/06/2016 773.780,49 10.075,29 3.262,77 6.812,52 Erogata
65 31/07/2016 766.967,97 10.075,29 3.234,04 6.841,25 Erogata
66 31/08/2016 760.126,72 10.075,29 3.205,20 6.870,09 Erogata
67 30/09/2016 753.256,63 10.075,29 3.176,23 6.899,06 Erogata
68 31/10/2016 746.357,57 10.075,29 3.147,14 6.928,15 Erogata
69 30/11/2016 739.429,42 10.075,29 3.117,92 6.957,37 Erogata
70 31/12/2016 732.472,05 10.075,29 3.088,59 6.986,70 Erogata
71 31/01/2017 725.485,35 10.075,29 3.059,12 7.016,17 Erogata
72 28/02/2017 718.469,18 10.075,29 3.029,54 7.045,75 Erogata
73 31/03/2017 711.423,43 10.075,29 2.999,83 7.075,46 Erogata
74 30/04/2017 704.347,97 10.075,29 2.970,00 7.105,29 Erogata
75 31/05/2017 697.242,68 10.075,29 2.940,03 7.135,26 Erogata
76 30/06/2017 690.107,42 10.075,29 2.909,95 7.165,34 Erogata
77 31/07/2017 682.942,08 10.075,29 2.879,73 7.195,56 Erogata
78 31/08/2017 675.746,52 10.075,29 2.849,39 7.225,90 Erogata
79 30/09/2017 668.520,62 10.075,29 2.818,92 7.256,37 Erogata
80 31/10/2017 661.264,25 10.075,29 2.788,33 7.286,96 Erogata
81 30/11/2017 653.977,29 10.075,29 2.757,60 7.317,69 Erogata
82 31/12/2017 646.659,60 10.075,29 2.726,74 7.348,55 Erogata
83 31/01/2018 639.311,05 10.075,29 2.695,76 7.379,53 Erogata
84 28/02/2018 631.931,52 10.075,29 2.664,64 7.410,65 Erogata
85 31/03/2018 624.520,87 10.075,29 2.633,39 7.441,90 Erogata
86 30/04/2018 617.078,97 10.075,29 2.602,01 7.473,28 Erogata
87 31/05/2018 609.605,69 10.075,29 2.570,50 7.504,79 Erogata
88 30/06/2018 602.100,90 10.075,29 2.538,85 7.536,44 Erogata
89 31/07/2018 594.564,46 10.075,29 2.507,08 7.568,21 Erogata
90 31/08/2018 586.996,25 10.075,29 2.475,16 7.600,13 Erogata
91 30/09/2018 579.396,12 10.075,29 2.443,12 7.632,17 Erogata
92 31/10/2018 571.763,95 10.075,29 2.410,93 7.664,36 Erogata
93 30/11/2018 564.099,59 10.075,29 2.378,61 7.696,68 Erogata
94 31/12/2018 556.402,91 10.075,29 2.346,16 7.729,13 Erogata
95 31/01/2019 548.673,78 10.075,29 2.313,57 7.761,72 Erogata
96 28/02/2019 540.912,06 10.075,29 2.280,84 7.794,45 Erogata
97 31/03/2019 533.117,61 10.075,29 2.247,97 7.827,32 Erogata
98 30/04/2019 525.290,29 10.075,29 2.214,97 7.860,32 Erogata
99 31/05/2019 517.429,97 10.075,29 2.181,82 7.893,47 Erogata
100 30/06/2019 509.536,50 10.075,29 2.148,54 7.926,75 Erogata
101 31/07/2019 501.609,75 10.075,29 2.115,12 7.960,17 Erogata
102 31/08/2019 493.649,58 10.075,29 2.081,55 7.993,74 Erogata
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103 30/09/2019 485.655,84 10.075,29 2.047,84 8.027,45 Erogata
104 31/10/2019 477.628,39 10.075,29 2.013,99 8.061,30 Erogata
105 30/11/2019 469.567,09 10.075,29 1.980,00 8.095,29 Erogata
106 31/12/2019 461.471,80 10.075,29 1.945,87 8.129,42 Erogata
107 31/01/2020 453.342,38 10.075,29 1.911,59 8.163,70 Erogata
108 29/02/2020 445.178,68 10.075,29 1.877,17 8.198,12 Erogata
109 31/03/2020 436.980,56 10.075,29 1.842,60 8.232,69 Erogata
110 30/04/2020 428.747,87 10.075,29 1.807,88 8.267,41 Erogata
111 31/05/2020 420.480,46 10.075,29 1.773,02 8.302,27 Erogata
112 30/06/2020 412.178,19 10.075,29 1.738,01 8.337,28 Erogata
113 31/07/2020 403.840,91 10.075,29 1.702,86 8.372,43 Erogata
114 31/08/2020 395.468,48 10.075,29 1.667,55 8.407,74 Erogata
115 30/09/2020 387.060,74 10.075,29 1.632,10 8.443,19 Erogata
116 31/10/2020 378.617,55 10.075,29 1.596,50 8.478,79 Erogata
117 30/11/2020 370.138,76 10.075,29 1.560,75 8.514,54 Erogata
118 31/12/2020 361.624,22 10.075,29 1.524,84 8.550,45 Erogata
119 31/01/2021 353.073,77 10.075,29 1.488,79 8.586,50 Erogata
120 28/02/2021 344.487,27 10.075,29 1.452,58 8.622,71 Erogata
121 31/03/2021 335.864,56 10.075,29 1.416,22 8.659,07 Erogata
122 30/04/2021 327.205,49 10.075,29 1.379,71 8.695,58 Erogata
123 31/05/2021 318.509,91 10.075,29 1.343,05 8.732,24 Erogata
124 30/06/2021 309.777,67 10.075,29 1.306,22 8.769,07 Erogata
125 31/07/2021 301.008,60 10.075,29 1.269,25 8.806,04 Erogata
126 31/08/2021 292.202,56 10.075,29 1.232,12 8.843,17 Erogata
127 30/09/2021 283.359,39 10.075,29 1.194,83 8.880,46 Erogata
128 31/10/2021 274.478,93 10.075,29 1.157,38 8.917,91 Erogata
129 30/11/2021 265.561,02 10.075,29 1.119,78 8.955,51 Erogata
130 31/12/2021 256.605,51 10.075,29 1.082,01 8.993,28 Erogata
131 31/01/2022 247.612,23 10.075,29 1.044,09 9.031,20 Erogata
132 28/02/2022 238.581,03 10.075,29 1.006,01 9.069,28 Erogata
133 31/03/2022 229.511,75 10.075,29 967,77 9.107,52 Erogata
134 30/04/2022 220.404,23 10.075,29 929,37 9.145,92 Erogata
135 31/05/2022 211.258,31 10.075,29 890,80 9.184,49 Erogata
136 30/06/2022 202.073,82 10.075,29 852,07 9.223,22 Erogata
137 31/07/2022 192.850,60 10.075,29 813,18 9.262,11 Erogata
138 31/08/2022 183.588,49 10.075,29 774,13 9.301,16 Erogata
139 30/09/2022 174.287,33 10.075,29 734,91 9.340,38 Erogata
140 31/10/2022 164.946,95 10.075,29 695,52 9.379,77 Erogata
141 30/11/2022 155.567,18 10.075,29 655,97 9.419,32 Erogata
142 31/12/2022 146.147,86 10.075,29 616,25 9.459,04 Erogata
143 31/01/2023 136.688,82 10.075,29 576,37 9.498,92 Erogata
144 28/02/2023 127.189,90 10.075,29 536,31 9.538,98 Erogata
145 31/03/2023 117.650,92 10.075,29 496,09 9.579,20 Erogata
146 30/04/2023 108.071,72 10.075,29 455,70 9.619,59 Erogata
147 31/05/2023 98.452,13 10.075,29 415,13 9.660,16 Erogata
148 30/06/2023 88.791,97 10.075,29 374,40 9.700,89 Erogata
149 31/07/2023 79.091,08 10.075,29 333,50 9.741,79 Erogata
150 31/08/2023 69.349,29 10.075,29 292,42 9.782,87 Erogata
151 30/09/2023 59.566,42 10.075,29 251,17 9.824,12 Erogata
152 31/10/2023 49.742,30 10.075,29 209,74 9.865,55 Erogata
153 30/11/2023 39.876,75 10.075,29 168,14 9.907,15 Erogata
154 31/12/2023 29.969,60 10.075,29 126,37 9.948,92 Erogata
155 31/01/2024 20.020,68 10.075,29 84,42 9.990,87 Erogata
156 29/02/2024 10.029,81 10.075,29 45,48 10.029,81 Erogata

Totale 1.582.586,11 432.586,11 1.150.000,00
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